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CREA-MEDIA-2022- PIAZZOLLA_ MEDICI.TV. THE LEADING VOD PLATFORM FOR CLASSICAL [MUSEEC SAS FR 788.779,39 € 375.000,00 € 375.000,00 € 375.000,00 €
VODNET MUSIC
CREA-MEDIA-2022- ARTE ASSOCIATION RELATIVE A [FR 2.625.366,98 € 1.575.220,18 € 1.575.220,18 € 1.950.220,18 €
VODNET LA TELEVISION
EUROPEENNE
CREA-MEDIA-2022- LA CINETEK LA CINEMATHEQUE DES  [FR 990.813,58 € 594.488,14 € 594.488,14 € 2.544.708,32 €
VODNET REALISATEURS
CREA-MEDIA-2022- FILMO EXPANDED FILMOLINE SAS FR 1.204.474,39 € 722.684,63 € 722.684,63 € 3.267.392,95 €
VODNET
CREA-MEDIA-2022- INNOVATIVE DOCUMENTARY PLATFORM TENK FR 675.409,68 € 405.245,80 € 405.245,80 € 3.672.638,75 €
VODNET
CREA-MEDIA-2022- CEEYOU STOWARZYSZENIE NOWE [PL 967.750,80 € 580.650,00 € 580.650,00 € 4.253.288,75 €
VODNET HORYZONTY
CREA-MEDIA-2022- VIDEO ON DEMAND COMMUNITY OF PRACTICE COMUNIDAD FILMIN SL ES 1.922.905,56 € 1.153.743,33 € 1.153.743,33 € 5.407.032,08 €
VODNET
CREA-MEDIA-2022- EUROPEAN VOD FACTORY VOD FACTORY FR 2.499.883,80 € 1.499.930,28 € 1.499.930,28 € 6.906.962,36 €
VODNET
CREA-MEDIA-2022- FIRST EUROPEAN LGBTI NETWORKS OF FILM DISTRIBUTION OUTTV MEDIA BV NL 1.665.300,92 € 999.180,54 € 682.482,00 € 7.589.444,36 €
VODNET
CREA-MEDIA-2022- DOC ALLIANCE FILMS DOC-AIR DISTRIBUTION  [CZ 1.285.093,54 € 630.000,00 € 630.000,00 € 8.219.444,36 €
VODNET SRO
CREA-MEDIA-2022- KIDSQUARE COMPANY FOR MOVIE MK 1.696.099,80 € 1.017.500,00 € 592.321,80 € 8.811.766,16 €
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